 fo 1 egaP  10
Mar 3, 2011
Preliminary Data Sheet
Specifications in this document are tentative and subject to change.
PS9309L, PS9309L2
−NEPOC Series−
Low Input Current TOTEM POLE OUTPUT TYPE HIGH CMR, IPM DRIVER, 6-PIN SDIP PHOTOCOUPLER
DESCRIPTION

 fo 4 egaP  10
Mar 3, 2011
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Solder Plating
Specification
Packing Style Application
Part Number
*1
PS9309L PS9309L-AX Pb-Free 20 pcs (Tape 20 pcs cut) PS9309L
PS9309L-E3 PS9309L-E3-AX (Ni/Pd/Au) Embossed Tape 2 000
   pcs/reel
PS9309L2 PS9309L2-AX  20 pcs (Tape 20 pcs cut) PS9309L2
PS9309L2-E3 PS9309L2-E3-AX  Embossed Tape 2 000
   pcs/reel
PS9309L-V PS9309L-V-AX  20 pcs (Tape 20 pcs cut) PS9309L
PS9309L-V-E3 PS9309L-V-E3-AX  Embossed Tape 2 000
   pcs/reel
PS9309L2-V PS9309L2-V-AX  20 pcs (Tape 20 pcs cut) PS9309L2
PS9309L2-V-E3 PS9309L2-V-E3-AX  Embossed Tape 2 000
   pcs/reel
Note: *1.  For the application of the Safety Standard, following part number should be used.
A Business Partner of Renesas Electronics Corporation.
Preliminary document